
Commission Specialty DPA Loan Originator List

First Name Last Name NMLS # Company
Company 
NMLS #

Preferred Phone 
Number

Email

Cheryl Taylor 792716 Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 2289 (206) 218-5825 cheryl.taylor@fairwaymc.com
Dana Mundy 371781 Cherry Creek Mortgage 3001 (509) 735-6603 dmundy@ccmclending.com
Dinah Ford 1654544 Heritage Home Losns 66247 (208) 651-2887 dinah@hhlnorthwest.com
Duane Martin 327181 Caliber Home Loans 15622 (206) 920-1969 duane.martin@caliberhomeloans.com
Jessica Santana 57804 Homestreet Bank 417396 (206) 389-6346 jessica.santana@homestreet.com
Joshua Henry 399700 Caliber home loans 15622 (360) 224-0841 Joshua.Henry@caliberhomeloans.com
Julia Hansen 335756 Guild Mortgage Company 3274 (509) 994-4468 jhansen@guildmortgage.net
Karen Orr 40351 Fairwway Independent Mortgage 2289 (253) 228-6800 karen.orr@fairwaymc.com
karin Koenig 117039 Movement Mortgage 39179 (206) 459-1345 karin.koenig@movement.com
Keane Ng 115042 CrossCountry Mortgage LLC 3029 (206) 650-4041 keaneteam@myccmortgage.com
Ken Allen 582888 Homebridge Financial 6521 (425) 670-2418 ken.allen@homebridge.com
Kendal Becker 404622 Homebridge Financial Services 6521 (509) 396-2389 kendal.becker@homebridge.com
Kristin Noonan 300364 loanDepot 174457 (360) 753-5626 knoonan@loanDepot.com
Lena Shammel 1236038 Umpqua Bank 401867 (360) 937-0961 lenashammel@umpquabank.com
Marcia Gonzales 716324 HomeStreet Bank 417396 (360) 514-5958 marcia.gonzales@homestreet.com
Mark Rowley 507148 Banner Bank 439266 (509) 735-0812 mrowley@bannerbank.com
Mary Ann Nicholes 125402 American Pacific Mortgage 1850 (206) 781-2465 maryann.nicholes@apmortgage.com
Matthew Riener 42311 Premier Mortgage Resources 1169 (509) 362-1453 matt.riener@pmrloans.com
Mickie Beckstrom 1725485 Finance of America Mortgage LLC 1071 (253) 576-5831 Mickie.Beckstrom@financeofamerica.com
Nicole Walker 116574 Umpqua Bank 401867 (360) 672-5301 nicolewalker@umpquabank.com
Phil Ross 150797 International City Mortgage dba Doorway Home Loans 222730 (425) 260-8999 Phil.ross@doorway.com
Ricky Gilbert 294775 Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 2289 (253) 318-1400 rickyg@fairwaymc.com
Rochelle Gano 372024 Movement Mortgage 39179 (360) 281-1642 rochelle.gano@movement.com
Steve Morgensen 506335 Homestreet Bank 417396 (509) 252-6030 steve.morgensen@homestreet.com
Susan Romei 487522 Umpqua Bank 401867 (425) 921-3113 susanromei@umpquabank.com
Teri Matison 89398 Axia Home Loans 1192663 (253) 241-8620 teri.matison@axiahomeloans.com

To be on this list, the Loan Originator must have closed at least one Specialty Down Payment Assistance loan in the last 
year.  

Other loan officers not on this list, who have completed WSHFC training can also originate the specialty DPA Loans (HomeChoice, Seattle, Tacoma, Pierce County, Bellingham and East King County)
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